Kreis Bergheim | Pokal 2024
TTC Brauweiler (3301)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal
MF: Lea Beldiman
m 01624571083; lea.beldiman@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Soares Melato, Bruna (BRA¥)
Wensveen, Sem (NED N)
Beldiman, Lea

Polevoi, Emmeline

Kihn, Lena

Hanusek, Sylvia
Schreiner, Laura

Moller, Michelle
Moosbacher, Kim
Graesser, Sharleen Sydney
Mager, Leonie
Wasserfuhr, Lara

Ljubas, Matea

Strauch, Maximiliane
Kasiske, Carlotta
Hubner, Fiona
Richerzhagen, Anina
Schreiner, Catrin
Wankum, Flora

Hoheisel, Charlotte
Nestler, Kaya Leana
Klee, Carlotta

Moller, Monique

Sihler, Lilian

Wurm, Pauline

Heinrichs, Johanna
Schreiber, Luna

Chetrari, Dana (ROU N)
Dernbach, Aida

Hoheisel, Theresa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20666156
29860324
20455738
20151351
20757667
29750526
29750927
20202760
29801025
29850540
20203033
21051592
20552151
28801820
21055528
20000203
21051538
29101035
20455551
20101955
20200638
20658068
29904335
20953976
29801857
20800335
20560635
20457838
20760235
20354818

LK
LK2,2
LK2,4
LK2,5
LK2,9
LK3,1
LK3,2
LK3,0
LK3,9
LK3,9
LK4,6
LK4,6
LK4,8
LK4,8
LK5,6
LK6,4
LK7,3
LK7,9
LK8,0
LK9,1
LK9,6
LK10,1
LK10,3
LK11,5
LK11,6
LK12,9
LK13,0
LK13,3
LK13,4
LK19,4
LK20,1

DR
B/A250
B/A300
D350
B400
D462

SPV

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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